CY62148E MoBL®
4-Mbit (512K x 8) Static RAM
Features
• Very high speed: 45 ns
• Voltage range: 4.5V–5.5V
• Pin compatible with CY62148B
• Ultra low standby power
— Typical standby current: 1 µA

CY62148E MoBL®
Ordering Information
Speed
(ns) Ordering Code Package
Diagram Package Type Operating
Range
45 CY62148ELL-45ZSXI 51-85095 32-pin Thin Small Outline Package II (Pb-free) Industrial
55 CY62148ELL-55SXI 51-85081 32-pin Small Outline Integrated Circuit (Pb-free) Industrial
55 CY62148ELL-55SXA 51-85081 32-pin Small Outline Integrated Circuit (Pb-free) Automotive-A
Contact your local Cypress sales representative for availability of these parts.
Package Diagrams
Figure 1. 32-pin TSOP II, 51-85095
51-85095-**
Document #: 38-05442 Rev. *F Page 8 of 10
[+] Feedback [+] Feedback
CY62148E MoBL®
Figure 2. 32-pin (450 MIL) Molded SOIC, 51-85081
MoBL is a registered trademark, and More Battery Life is a trademark of Cypress Semiconductor. All product and company names
mentioned in this document are the trademarks of their respective holders.
Package Diagrams (continued)